CETOP 022
2
0027
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING CODE
Ports A and B (1/4” BSP) on the sides P (1/4" BSP) and T (3/8" BSP) lines with
ports (1/4” BSP) on the two rear sides Parallel connections P and T Monoblocks
with multiple sections from 1 to 8, for hydraulic 4 ways operated valves ISO 02
with parallel internal connections P and T. The utility ports A and B are posi-
tioned laterally to the valve assembly face.
1
3
2
MONOBLOCK WITH MULTIPLE SECTIONS ISO 02
PM2-AL
30 l/min 30 MPa (300 bar)
Type Number of
sections 02
Q max
recommended
(*) l/min
PM2-AL-1 G 1 30 - 30
PM2-AL-2 G 2 30 - 30
PM2-AL-3 G 3 25 - 30
PM2-AL-4 G 4 25 - 30
PM2-AL-5 G 5 20 - 30
PM2-AL-6 G 6 20 - 30
PM2-AL-7 G 7 15 - 30
PM2-AL-8 G 8 15 - 30
Material: Aluminium alloy
Coating: Natural
Pressure allowed in the ports: P, A, B and T = 300 bar
Incoming flow,